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 Ref. No.    Dated:      

2.3.1  
Student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and 

problemsolving methodologies are used for enhancing learning experiences  
  

File Description  Documents  

Student Clubs   i. SLIET Software Development Club http://sliet.ac.in/software- development-club/  

ii. SLIET Robotics and Automation Society(SRAS) http://sliet.ac.in/sliet- robotics-and-
automation-societysars/  

iii. Endeavour Society http://sliet.ac.in/endeavour-society/ iv. Science Club 
http://sliet.ac.in/science-club/  

v. IEEE Student Branch-SLIET http://sliet.ac.in/ieee-student-branch-  
sliet/  

vi. Diploma Chapter (IE India) http://sliet.ac.in/sliet-diploma-chapter/  

vii. ISTE Students Chapter http://sliet.ac.in/indian-society-for-technical- 
educationiste/  

viii. SAE India (SLIET) http://sliet.ac.in/sae-india-sliet-collegiate-club/  

ix. Mavericks Club http://sliet.ac.in/maverics-club/  

x. SLIET Electoral Literacy Club http://sliet.ac.in/sliet-electoral-literacy- club/  

xi. Happy Club http://sliet.ac.in/happy-club/  

xii. PERSONA http://sliet.ac.in/persona-sliet/  

xiii. SLIET Strategic Society http://sliet.ac.in/sliet-strategic-society/ xiv. InternWell Club 
http://sliet.ac.in/internwell-club/  

xv. Sports http://sports.sliet.ac.in/facilities/  
xvi. Paddler Club http://sliet.ac.in/paddler-club/  

xvii. Skating Club http://sliet.ac.in/skating-club-skyliners/  

xviii. NCC http://sliet.ac.in/national-cadet-corpsncc/  

xix. Health Yoga Club http://sliet.ac.in/health-yoga-club-committee/  

xx. Cultural Committee http://sliet.ac.in/cultural-committee/  

xxi. SPICMACAY Committee http://sliet.ac.in/spic-macay/  

xxii. Art and Decoration Committee http://sliet.ac.in/sliet-art-and- decoration-society/ 
xxiii. Institution Innovation Cell http://iic.sliet.ac.in/  

Financial support for 
project based learning  

http://sliet.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/Institute-Innovation- Cell-List-of-
selected-Project-Proposals-submitted-by-students.pdf  

http://sliet.ac.in/2022/11/institute-innovation-cell-invitation-of- project-
proposals-from-students-phase-ii/  
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18u8ARtiOZSIqDkq2Oxx68aB WMkc6mIzU  
(Page No.201-207)  
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